
New Jersey Hospital Association
Impact of FY 2015 Hospital Readmission Reduction Program - Proposed Rule

Source 2012 HCRIS - Medicare Inpatient DRG Payments
A B C = A - (A * B)

Provider 
Number Provider Name Total DRG Payments

Proposed FY 2015 
Proxy Readmission 
Payment Adjustment 
Factor

Estimated FY 2015 
Readmission 
Penalties

310064 AtlantiCare Regional Medical Center $85,810,251 0.9944 $480,537
310112 Bayshore Community Hospital $26,952,096 0.9864 $366,548
310058 Bergen Regional Medical Center $3,620,191 0.9962 $13,757
310011 Cape Regional Medical Center $29,809,622 0.9949 $152,029
310044 Capital Health Medical Center - Hopewell $24,037,061 0.9842 $379,786
310092 Capital Health Regional Medical Center $28,530,643 0.9945 $156,919
310025 CarePoint Health Bayonne Medical Center $17,177,554 0.9876 $213,002
310016 CarePoint Health Christ Hospital $22,938,521 0.9788 $486,297
310040 CarePoint Health Hoboken University Medical Center $12,557,729 0.9827 $217,249
310111 CentraState Medical Center $40,751,818 0.9895 $427,894
310017 Chilton Medical Center $31,545,977 0.9973 $85,174
310009 Clara Maass Medical Center $45,658,590 0.9954 $210,030
310041 Community Medical Center $102,387,947 0.9919 $829,342
310014 Cooper University Hospital $60,015,152 0.9899 $606,153
310031 Deborah Heart and Lung Center $28,856,361 0.9932 $196,223
310083 East Orange General Hospital $20,174,887 0.9842 $318,763
310045 Englewood Hospital and Medical Center $58,906,500 0.9849 $889,488
310001 Hackensack University Medical Center $121,018,404 0.9941 $714,009
310054 HackensackUMC Mountainside $32,440,853 0.9928 $233,574
310115 Hackettstown Regional Medical Center $18,550,727 0.9851 $276,406
310008 Holy Name Medical Center $47,366,755 0.9847 $724,711
310005 Hunterdon Medical Center $23,982,924 0.9970 $71,949
310069 Inspira Medical Center - Elmer $11,128,523 0.9983 $18,918
310032 Inspira Medical Center - Vineland $44,449,527 0.9991 $40,005
310081 Inspira Medical Center - Woodbury $32,082,471 0.9833 $535,777
310074 Jersey City Medical Center $27,132,222 0.9740 $705,438
310073 Jersey Shore University Medical Center $89,500,951 0.9954 $411,704
310108 JFK Medical Center $50,282,880 0.9939 $306,726
310086 Kennedy University Hospital $74,942,856 0.9837 $1,221,569
310084 Kimball Medical Center $26,867,370 0.9841 $427,191
310061 Lourdes Medical Center of Burlington County $17,854,937 0.9973 $48,208
310118 Meadowlands Hospital Medical Center $6,428,423 0.9869 $84,212
310091 Memorial Hospital of Salem County, Inc. $11,907,045 0.9852 $176,224
310075 Monmouth Medical Center $30,470,513 0.9983 $51,800
310015 Morristown Medical Center $120,175,506 1.0000 $0
310002 Newark Beth Israel Medical Center $52,990,236 0.9844 $826,648
310028 Newton Medical Center $23,895,357 0.9891 $260,459
310052 Ocean Medical Center $54,125,018 0.9942 $313,925
310029 Our Lady of Lourdes Medical Center $51,492,326 0.9937 $324,402
310051 Overlook Medical Center $67,827,535 0.9995 $33,914
310003 Palisades Medical Center $25,147,843 0.9794 $518,046
310038 R.W.J. University Hospital $99,013,056 0.9900 $990,131
310110 R.W.J. University Hospital Hamilton $34,339,214 0.9877 $422,372
310024 R.W.J. University Hospital Rahway $25,282,446 0.9933 $169,392
310039 Raritan Bay Medical Center $38,048,692 0.9828 $654,437
310034 Riverview Medical Center $36,750,850 0.9975 $91,877
310076 Saint Barnabas Medical Center $73,479,313 0.9988 $88,175
310050 Saint Clare's Hospital/Denville $38,146,598 0.9914 $328,061
310096 Saint Michael's Medical Center $28,377,156 0.9817 $519,302
310070 Saint Peter's University Hospital $32,866,070 0.9799 $660,608
310047 Shore Medical Center $37,516,231 0.9975 $93,791
310048 Somerset Medical Center $47,801,578 0.9926 $353,732
310113 Southern Ocean Medical Center $21,327,119 1.0000 $0
310021 St. Francis Medical Center $16,488,011 0.9931 $113,767
310019 St. Joseph's Regional Medical Center $79,753,824 0.9800 $1,595,076
310060 St. Luke’s Hospital - Warren Campus* $25,314,201 0.9949 $129,102
310006 St. Mary's Hospital $32,062,869 0.9949 $163,521
310027 Trinitas Regional Medical Center $27,135,200 0.9895 $284,920
310119 University Hospital $22,748,013 0.9970 $68,244
310010 University Medical Center of Princeton at Plainsboro $35,400,991 0.9965 $123,903
310012 Valley Hospital $99,017,010 0.9856 $1,425,845
310022 Virtua $84,690,992 0.9919 $685,997
310057 Virtua Memorial $45,497,690 0.9952 $218,389

Statewide $2,682,849,227 $23,535,648

* 2011 Medicare Cost Report Data


	Penalties

